
SUMMARY REPT·GROUP DETAIL 

Run Date:06/o7/12 08:57 AM 

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 11) .
 
REGISTERED VOTERS . TOTAL .
 
REGISTERED VOTERS . REPUBLICAN PARTY
 
REGISTERED VOTERS . DEMOCRATIC PARTY
 
BALLOTS CAST . TOTAL.
 
BALLOTS CAST . REPUBLICAN PARTY .
 
BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC PARTY .
 

Jones County 
PRIMARY ELECTION 
MAY 29. 2012 
STATISTICS 
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TOTAL VOTES % EV . PAPER EV . IVO ED . PAPER ED . IVO PROVISIONAL 

11 
0 
0 
0 

1.229 
1.067 

162 

100.00 

86.82 
13.18 

53 
39 
14 

225 
196 

29 

202 
178 
24 

748 
653 
95 

1 
1 
0 
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TOTAL VOTES % EV . PAPER EV . IVO ED . PAPER ED . IVO PROVISIONAL 

President JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
John Davis. 
Ron Paul. 
Rick Santorum 
Newt Gingrich 
Jon Huntsman 
Charles "Buddy" Roemer 
Michele Bachmann . 
Mitt Romney. 
Uncommitted (No Comprometido>. 

5 
136 
100 
48 
1 
1 

15 
687 

54 

.48 
12.99 
9.55 
4.58 

.10 

.10 
1.43 

65.62 
5.16 

0 
6 
4 
2 
0 
1 
0 

20 
6 

2 
17 
16 
10 
1 
0 
5 

132 
5 

1 
30 
11 
4 
0 
0 
2 

119 
8 

2 
83 
69 
32 
0 
0 
8 

415 
35 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
1 
0 

US Senator JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Ted Cruz. 
Tom Leppert. 
Glenn Addison 
Curt Cleaver 
Ben Gambini. 
David Dewhurst. 
Joe Agris 
Craig James. 
Lela Pittenger. 

427 
27 
14 
2 
2 

498 
4 

23 
17 

42.11 
2.66 
1.38 

.20 

.20 
49,11 

,39 
2.27 
1.68 

9 
3 
0 
1 
0 

20 
0 
1 
4 

59 
4 
4 
0 
0 

113 
1 
3 
2 

90 
8 
1 
1 
0 

65 
0 
2 
1 

269 
12 
9 
0 
2 

299 
3 

17 
10 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 

US Representative, DIST 19 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Randy Neugebauer 
Chris Winn . 

751 
258 

74.43 
25.57 

24 
13 

141 
39 

119 
53 

466 
153 

1 
0 

Railroad Commissioner JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Beryl Burgess . 
Roland Sledge. 
Warren Chi sum . 
Joe Cotten . 
Christi Craddick 
Becky Berger 

98 
62 

234 
94 

262 
104 

11.48 
7.26 

27.40 
11.01 
30.68 
12.18 

3 
0 

12 
3 
7 
5 

13 
15 
42 
16 
39 
16 

18 
9 

42 
14 
45 
20 

64 
37 

138 
61 

171 
63 

0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Railroad Commissioner, UNEXP JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Elizabeth Murray·Kolb 
Barry Smitherman 
Al Lee 
Greg Parker. 

226 
232 

43 
323 

27.43 
28.16 
5.22 

39.20 

9 
5 
6 

10 

24 
42 
9 

60 

31 
45 
7 

63 

162 
140 

21 
189 

0 
0 
0 
1 

Justice. Supreme Court. 
VOTE FOR 1 

Don Wi 11 ett. 
Steve Smith. 

Place 2 JONES COUNTYWIDE 

475 
360 

56.89 
43.11 

13 
17 

87 
55 

83 
61 

291 
227 

1 
0 



SUMMARY REPT·GROUP DETAIL 

Run Date:06/07/12 08:57 AM 

Jones County 
PRIMARY ELECTION 
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TOTAL VOTES % EV . PAPER EV . IVO ED . PAPER ED . IVO PROVISIONAL 

Justice. Supreme Court. Place 4 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
John Devine. 259 
Joe Pool. Jr. 274 
David Medina 268 

32.33 
34.21 
33.46 

13 
9 
7 

45 
47 
41 

39 
54 
49 

162 
164 
170 

0 
0 
1 

Justice. Supreme Court. Place 6 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Nathan Hecht 729 100.00 26 114 126 462 1 

Presiding Judge. CT of Criminal AP JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Sharon Keller. 720 100.00 26 112 128 453 1 

Judge. CT of Criminal AP. 
VOTE FOR 1 
Barbara Parker Hervey 

P7 JONES COUNTYWIDE 

711 100.00 26 113 124 447 1 

Judge. CT of Criminal AP. 
VOTE FOR 1 
Elsa Alcala. 

P8 JONES COUNTYWIDE 

695 100.00 25 104 124 441 1 

Member. State BoE. DIST 15 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Anette Carlisle 
Marty Rowley 

426 
377 

53.05 
46.95 

18 
11 

63 
70 

66 
77 

279 
218 

0 
1 

State Senator. District 28 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

E.M. Garza. 
Robert Duncan . 

163 
707 

18.74 
81.26 

7 
23 

32 
125 

23 
132 

101 
426 

0 
1 

State Representative. 
VOTE FOR 1 
Susan L. King . 

District 71 JONES COUNTYWIDE 

872 100.00 28 156 150 537 1 

Justice. 11th CT of Appeals DIST. 
VOTE FOR 1 
Eric Kalenak 
Mi ke Will son 

P2 JONES COUNTYWIDE 

292 35.87 
522 64.13 

9 
22 

55 
85 

52 
92 

175 
323 

1 
0 

District Attorney. 259th Judicial DIST JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Joe Edd Boaz 831 100.00 31 153 132 514 1 



SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL Jones County Report EL45A Page 004
 
PRIMARY ELECTION
 
MAY 29, 2012
 

Run Date:06/07/12 08:57 AM REPUBLICAN PARTY
 

TOTAL VOTES % EV . PAPER EV . IVO ED . PAPER ED . IVO PROVISIONAL 

County Attorney JONES COUNTYWIDE
 
VOTE FOR 1
 

Chad Cowan . 823 100.00 29 141 127 525 1
 

Sheriff JONES COUNTYWIDE
 
VOTE FOR 1
 
Larry A. Moore. 852 100.00 31 146 135 539 1
 

County Tax Assessor-Collector JONES COUNTYWIDE
 
VOTE FOR 1
 
Mary Ann Lovelady. 900 100.00 30 158 141 570 1
 

County Commissioner. PCT 1 COMM 1
 
VOTE FOR 1
 
James A. Clawson. 115 100.00 3 14 1 97 0
 

County Commissioner. PCT 3 COMM 3
 
VOTE FOR 1
 
Travis Fladager 59 23.69 0 13 12 34 0
 
Ross Davis. 190 76.31 4 24 41 120 1
 

County Commissioner, PCT4,UNEXP COMM 4
 

Greg Pinkston . 116 30.21 6 39 15 56 0
 
David Andrews. 154 40.10 9 32 40 73 0
 
Greg Bristow 114 29.69 5 21 27 61 0
 

VOTE FOR 1
 

Constable JONES COUNTYWIDE
 
VOTE FOR 1
 
Scotty S. Hansen . 791 100.00 27 136 129 498 1
 

County Chairman JONES COUNTYWIDE
 
VOTE FOR 1
 
Isaac M. Castro 777 100.00 27 128 123 498 1
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TOTAL VOTES % EV . PAPER EV . IVO ED . PAPER ED . IVO PROVISIONAL 

Chief Justice. 11th CT of Appeals DIST JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Jim R. Wright . 755 100.00 26 120 129 479 1 

SCHOOL CHOICE JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

YES (SI) 
NO (NO). 

762 
238 

76.20 
23.80 

31 
6 

133 
50 

126 
28 

471 
154 

1 
0 

REPEALING OBAMACARE JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

YES (S1) 
NO (NO). 

955 
74 

92.81 
7.19 

34 
4 

175 
12 

155 
12 

590 
46 

1 
0 

PUBLIC PRAYER JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

YES (SI) 
NO (NO) . 

946 
93 

91.05 
8.95 

33 
3 

171 
18 

159 
13 

582 
59 

1 
0 

BALANCED BUDGET / CONTROLLING GOVERNMENT GROWTH 
JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

YES (SI) 953 
NO (NO). 59 

94.17 
5.83 

35 
2 

177 
11 

160 
6 

580 
40 

1 
0 

REDISTRICTING JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

YES (SI) 
NO (NO). 

719 
247 

74.43 
25.57 

28 
4 

128 
49 

116 
42 

447 
151 

0 
1 
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MAY 29. 2012 
Run Date:06/07/12 08:57 AM DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

TOTAL VOTES EV . PAPER EV - IVO ED· PAPER ED . IVO PROVISIONAL 

President JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
John Wolfe. 27 19.15 o 4 6 17 o 
Darcy G. Richardson 12 8.51 1 3 1 7 o 
Barack Obama 91 64.54 8 18 11 54 o 
Bob Ely. 11 7.80 2 1 2 6 o 

US Senator JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Paul Sadler. 58 41.13 4 5 10 39 o 
Sean Hubbard 11 7.80 1 4 2 4 o 
Addie Dainell Allen 20 14.18 2 3 3 12 o 
Grady Yarbrough 52 36.88 4 14 6 28 o 

Railroad Commissioner JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Dale Henry. 128 100.00 11 24 19 74 o 

Justice. Supreme Court. 
VOTE FOR 1 
Michele Petty. 

Place 6 JONES COUNTYWIDE 

128 100.00 12 26 19 71 o 

Presiding Judge, CT of Criminal AP JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Keith Hampton. 128 100.00 12 26 18 72 o 

Member, State BoE. DIST 15 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Steven D. Schafersman 121 100.00 12 21 18 70 o 

County Commissioner. PCT4.UNEXP COMM 4 
VOTE FOR 1 
Joe Whitehorn . 56 100.00 9 11 12 24 o 

Constable JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 
Darrell E. North. 131 100.00 13 25 21 72 o 



SUMMARY REPT·GROUP DETAIL	 Jones County 
PRIMARY ELECTION 
MAY 29. 2012 

Run Date:06/07/12 08:57 AM	 DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

TOTAL VOTES % EV ­

PROPOSITION 1 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

FOR (APOYA) 115 77.18 
AGAINST (EN CONTRA). 34 22.82 

PROPOSITION 2 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

FOR (APOYA) 143 91.08 
AGAINST (EN CONTRA). 14 8.92 

PROPOSITION 3 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

FOR (APOYA) 100 64.52 
AGAINST (EN CONTRA). 55 35.48 
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PAPER EV . IVO ED . PAPER ED . IVO PROVISIONAL
 

11 24 17 63 0 
2 4 6 22 0 

12 27 22 82 0 
1 1 1 11 0 

10 21 12 57 0 
3 8 11 33 0 


